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Ibero Americancs Caixa de Atletismo Start Time: 16:30

Olympic Stadium
Estadio Olimpico
Stade Olympique

Athletics

Atletismo / Athlétisme
Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Revezamento 4x100m masculino / Relais 4 x 100 m - hommes

Final

final / finale

S

Results
Resultados / Résultats

[ WORLD RECORD

36.84 Jamaica

JAM London (GBR)

11 AUG 2012

Rank

Athlete
Bib

NOC

Reaction

Lane Time

Result

1

665
666
653
663

642
641
640
639

449
446
447
448

462
463

18
461

504
499
507
501

622
623
620
621

Weather conditions

Temperature:

DOM - Dominican Republic
MENDEZ Mayovanex

CRUZ Yohandris

CRUZ Stanly

MARTINEZ Yancarlos

BRA - Brazil
FEITOSA Ailson
SOUZA Ricardo
BARROS Bruno
VIDES Jorge

CUB - Cuba

RUIZ-SPECK Cesar-yuniel
SKYERS-PEREZ Roberto
MENA-BERENGUER Reynier
CARRERO-SAMBRANO Yaniel

ESP - Spain
TELLEZ Arian
HORTELANO Bruno
GAVALDA Alberto
RODRIGUEZ Angel

PAR - Paraguay
ALVARENGA Nilo
PEDROZO Fredy

LOPEZ Jesus
GONZALEZ Christhopher

CHI - Chile

ANGUITA Rodrigo
PALAZUELOS Benjamin
POLANCO Enrique
HERBACH Mathias

30°C Humidity:

3 0.141

7 0.147

5 0.178

4 0.136

8 0.164

6 0.128

61 %

Conditions:

38.52

38.65

38.93

39.28

42.36

DNF

NR

SB

Overcast

| Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish

NR National Record

SB Season Best
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